Ashley Association Championships
2019

Ashley Championship Top 10

Name Score Double Total
1 Daniel Keis 297.20 297.20 197.12 494.32
2 Sandy Bennett 296.13 296.13 198.08 494.21
3 Greg Menzies 295.15 295.15 198.09 493.24
4 Katherine Bultt 296.17 296.17 196.10 492.27
5 Keith Brown 296.17 296.17 196.09 492.26
6 Shania Harrison-Lee = 295.15 295.15 197.09 492.24
7 Rex Gardiner 296.17 296.17 194.07 490.24
8 Regan Cowe 294.16 29416 194.07 488.23
9 Amelia Hughson 297.20 297.20 297.20
10 Katrina Quigley 296.19 296.19 296.19
B,C,D Top 10
Name Score Double Total
1 Paul Holland 291.08 291.08 196.09 487.17
2 Alister Brosnan 293.14 293.14 192.05 485.19
3 Sam Whitcombe 290.14 290.14 189.07 479.21
4 Robbie Hewitt 293.12 293.12 185.05 478.17
5 Keith Bonnington 291.12 291.12 181.02 472.14
6 Karren Madden 293.15 293.15 293.15
7 Bill Stevenson 292.15 292.15 292.15
8 Dom Henry 291.10 291.10 291.10
9 Martin Quigley 290.10 290.10 290.10
10 Sam Kershaw 289.10 289.10 289.10
Grade Name Club Single1l Single2 Single3 Total
Master
1 Daniel Keis Richmond WMC 100.09  98.06 99.05 297.20
2 Katrina Quigley Hawarden 97.06 100.07 99.06 296.19
3 Sandy Bennett Coronation 97.04 100.05 99.04 296.13
4 Greg Menzies Ashburton 98.06 98.04 99.05 295.15
5 Shania Harrison-Lee  Phoenix 96.03 100.07 99.05 295.15
6 Regan Cowe RSA 99.05 98.05 97.06 294.16
7 Lindsay Barns Rail East 97.04 99.05 98.04 294.13
8 Chris Kershaw Rangiora 100.05 97.02 97.03 294.10
9 Darryn Quigley Hawarden 97.03 98.06 98.04 293.13
10 Robert Dalzell Rangiora 96.05 97.03 97.03 290.11
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Ashley Association Championships

A Grade Name

1 Amelia Hughson

2 Rex Gardiner

3 Katherine Butt

4 Keith Brown

5 David Baigent

6 John Fleming

7 Simon Senior

8 Allan White

9 Sheryl Guyton
10 Martin Fleming
11 Regan Dalley
12 Jesse Henriksen
13 Gordan Wright
14 TJ Stewart
15 lan Inwood
16 Carl Nordquist
17 Jason Henry
18 Nina McKenzie
19 Emma Smith
20 Vivian Tibbs
21 Faron Holland

B Grade Name

1 Alister Brosnan

2 Robbie Hewitt

3 Bill Stevenson

4 Keith Bonnington

5 Paul Holland

6 Sam Kershaw

7 Ricky Hovenden

8 Olivia Guyton

9 Oliver Machill
10 Bryan Ashby
11 Brian Lunn
12 Hamish Henderson
13 Michaela Smith
14 Faron Holland
15 Peter Boerlage
16 Gina Grimwood
17 Kate Campbell
18 BillyJo Wells
19 Samantha Plows
20 Nicola Henderson
21 Leonie Clayton

2019

Club
Rangiora
Paparua
Richmond
Amberley
Wakefield
Mayfield
RSA
Richmond / Syde
Wakefield
Mayfield
Hororata
Cashmere
Culverden / Waie
Phoneix
Wakefield
Mayfield
RSA
Coronation
Coronation
Tasman
Richmond

Club

Rangiora
Seafield
Blenheim
Coronation
Richmond
Rangiora
Wakefield
Wakefield
Rangiora
Rangiora
Rangiora
Culverden / Waie
Phoneix
Richmond

West Eyreton
Wood

West Eyreton
Culverden / Waie
Rangiora
Culverden / Waie
Dunsandal
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Single 1 Single 2 Single 3 Total

100.07
97.04
97.05
99.06
96.03
97.04
98.04
97.03
96.06
97.05
99.09
97.05
97.06
96.05
97.04
96.04
99.03
94.02
95.02
95.03
95.02

Single 1 Single 2 Single 3

98.04
100.06
98.05
98.05
95.03
96.03
96.03
96.04
95.03
95.03
94.02
95.02
96.03
95.04
94.02
96.03
92.02
97.02
94.03
93.03
91.01

99.07
99.06
99.05
97.05
100.07
99.05
99.05
99.04
98.06
99.02
94.03
99.07
96.00
97.03
97.01
97.07
94.01
98.05
95.01
95.02
96.01

99.06
95.02
97.05
95.04
97.01
98.03
95.05
97.02
99.04
95.03
97.05
95.02
93.02
94.02
95.04
96.03
97.04
94.02
92.02
91.02
93.03

98.06
100.07
100.07
100.06

98.05

98.05

97.05

98.06

99.05

97.04

99.06

96.03

99.06

98.05

96.03

96.03

96.02

96.01

98.03

97.03

96.04
98.04
97.05
98.03
99.04
95.04
97.04
95.03
94.02
97.05
96.03
97.04
96.04
95.04
95.01
92.01
94.01
92.03
96.05
95.02
90.02

297.20
296.17
296.17
296.17
294.15
294.14
294.14
294.13
293.17
293.11
292.18
292.15
292.12
291.13
290.08
289.14
289.06
288.08
288.06
287.08
191.03

Total
293.14
293.12
292.15
291.12
291.08
289.10
288.12
288.09
288.09
287.11
287.10
287.08
285.09
284.10
284.07
284.07
283.07
283.07
282.10
279.07
274.06

DNF



Ashley Association Championships

2019

C Grade Name Club Single 1 Single 2 Single 3 Total
1 Karren Madden Leeston 98.06 99.04 96.05 293.15

2 Dom Henry RSA 96.01 99.05 96.04 291.10

3 Sam Whitcombe Paparua 96.05 97.05 97.04 290.14

4 Martin Quigley Hawarden 97.04 99.03 94.03 290.10

5 Dave Ham Rangiora 93.04 97.05 94.03 284.12

6 Page Brown Rangiora 95.03 95.05 94.00 284.08

7 Daniel Hutton Rangiora 92.01 92.02 97.02 281.05

8 William Rankin Coronation 91.01 94.01 95.03 280.05

9 Dot Ashton Wakefield 92.03 91.00 94.03 277.06

10 Dylan Leitham North Canterbury 90.02 91.01 92.02 273.05

11 Eddie Love Blenheim 91.01 88.01 92.01 271.03

12 Kelsel Tomlin North Canterbury 84.00 88.01 90.00 262.01

D Grade Name Club Single1 Single 2 Single 3 Total
1 Charlotte McKenzie Coronation 94.03 98.04 96.03 288.10

2 Marko Maksic Rangiora 93.00 94.03 95.01 282.04

3 John Booth Melvern 91.02 96.05 91.01 278.08

4 Chris Hill Rangiora 90.01 94.02 94.01 278.04

5 William Halligan Leeston 88.00 89.01 96.02 273.03

Page 3



